
 

 

 

 

PTO Calendar 2021-2022: Parent 
AUGUST EVENT 

Thursday, August 5, 2021 Open House 

Thursday - Wed Aug 5-12 2021 Restaurant Card Fundraiser 

Monday, August 9, 2021 Chalk the Walk 5:30 

Tuesday, August 10, 2021 First Day of School 

Monday, August 23, 2021 Box Top Digital Promotion Flyer 

SEPTEMBER   EVENT 

Friday, September 3, 2021 Boosterthon Digital Launch 

Tuesday, September 7, 2021 PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm 

Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Boosterthon Pep Rally Begin 

Tuesday Sept 7 - 15 2021 Boosterthon Events 

Wednesday, September 15, 2021 Boosterthon Event 

Wednesday, September 15, 2021 Boosterthon Reward Day( if goal met) 

OCTOBER  EVENT 

Tuesday, October 12, 2021 PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm 

Thursday, October 14, 2021 Q1 Ends 

Friday, October 29, 2021 Trunk or Treat 

NOVEMBER   EVENT 

Tuesday, November 2, 2021 PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm 

Postponed to Spring Fall Festival 

December EVENT 

Thursday Dec 2 - 11, 2021 Holiday Shop 

Saturday, December 11th, 2021 Holiday Event 
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